
 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
    FITNESS 

 

TEEN MEN’S BODYBUILDING 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
61 BRANDY NORRIS 5  1 

     

#  SCORE  PLACE 
62 JAKE LAVOY 10  2 
63 AUSTIN SEEVER 5  1 

     

    MASTERS MEN 35 – 39 BB 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
64 RICK ZUNIGA 5  1 
65 JOSE JUAREZ 10  2 

     
     
     
     
     
     

     

 MASTERS MEN 40 – 49 BB     
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
66 ERIC SCHMIDT 5  1 
67 SCOTT ACKLAND 20  4 
68 BRIAN CLARK 15  3 
69 LAWRENCE BREW 10  2 

     
     
     
     
     

     

MASTERS MEN 50 AND OVER  BB 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
70 DAVID SMALL 5  1 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     

    NOVICE MEN’S LIGHTWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
62 JAKE LAVOY 5  1 

     
     
     

     

     

     

     

NOVICE MEN’S MIDDLEWEIGHT  
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
64 RICK ZUNIGA 5  1 
71 ALEX STEPHENS 10  2 
     

     

     

     

     

 NOVICE MEN’S LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
66 ERIC SCHMIDT 6  1 
72 RICARDO 

INTHARAPHET 12  3 
73 DEVIN ANDERSON 11  2 
74 GIULIANO 

RAMIREZ 20  4 
     

     

     

     

     

     

         NOVICE MEN’S HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
70 DAVID SMALL 20  4 
75 MANNY CAPPS 9  2 
76 SCOTT HOLLIDAY 6  1 
77 MATT PETELIN 15  3 

     

     

     

     

     

     

 OPEN MEN’S LIGHTWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
78 JOHN STIMACH 5  1 

     
     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
 

OPEN MEN’S MIDDLEWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
63 AUSTIN SEEVER 5  1 
64 RICK ZUNIGA 14  3 
65 JOSE JUAREZ 21  4 
68 BRIAN CLARK 11  2 
71 ALEX STEPHENS 30  6 

106 JON ELDER 24  5 

OPEN MEN’S LIGHT-HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
67 SCOTT ACKLAND 35  7 
72 RICARDO 

INTHARAPHET 17 x  3 
73 DEVIN ANDERSON 10  2 
74 GIULIANO 

RAMIREZ 25  5 
80 ANTHONY 

(ARAFAT) ELAYAN 17 x  4 
81 JOB HAYNES 30  6 
82 PATRICK MOORE 7  1 
     

     

     

  OPEN MEN’S HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
69 LAWRENCE BREW 10  2 
75 MANNY CAPPS 12  3 
76 SCOTT HOLLIDAY 7  1 
     

     
     

     

     

     
     

     

   OPEN MEN’S SUPER-HEAVYWEIGHT 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
70 DAVID SMALL 20  4 
83 GEORGE LOPEZ 5  1 
84 SAM FORD 15  3 
85 TY SCHUMAN 10  2 

     

     

     

     

MASTERS WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
86 CHRISTINA REED 5  1 

     
     

     

     

     

     

     

NOVICE WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
86 CHRISTINA REED 5  1 
88 LYNDSEY 

SUTHERLAND 15  3 
89 LAUREN 

BILLINGER 10  2 

     

     

     

     

   OPEN WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE  A 

 

 

 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
88 LYNDSEY 

SUTHERLAND 20  4 
90 JESSICA HARMON 10  2 
91 KRISTY LENZ 15  3 
92 MARIKA JONES 5  1 

     

     

     
     

OPEN WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE  B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
86 CHRISTINA REED 8  2 
87 LESLIE WILSON 20  4 
89 LAUREN 

BILLINGER 15  3 
93 JULIA MARTIN 7  1 

     

     

     
     

TEEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
94 BLAKE KELLY 9  1 
95 DYLAN SMITH 10  2 
96 RENO 

KOSTYNUK 11  3 

     

     

     

     
     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
    MASTERS MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
65 JOSE JUAREZ 13  3 
97 RAUL GUARDADO 5  1 
98 MATTHEW 

MORELAN 12  2 

     

     

     

     

  NOVICE MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
95 DYLAN SMITH 18  4 
98 MATTHEW 

MORELAN 16  3 
99 SETH SNODGRASS 10  2 

100 LONG HO 6  1 
     
     
     

  NOVICE MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  B     
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
72 RICARDO 

INTHARAPHET 
7  1 

101 MATTHEW 
HOFFMAN 20  4 

102 CARL CORNWELL 
III 15  3 

103 DeJUAN 
GARDERHIRE 8  2 

     
     
     

NOVICE MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
77 MATT PETELIN 10  2 
80 ANTHONY 

ELAYAN 5  1 
94 BLAKE KELLY 24  5DNS 
97 RAUL GUARDADO 16  3 

104 ZACH OWENS 18  4 
     
     
     

    OPEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
65 JOSE JUAREZ 25  5 
78 JOHN STIMACH 11  2 
99 SETH SNODGRASS 21  4 

105 MATT BAULER 17  3 
106 JON ELDER 28  6 
100 LONG HO 5  1 

     

     

OPEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  B  
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
72 RICARDO 

INTHARAPHET 
5  1 

101 MATTHEW 
HOFFMAN 24  5 

102 CARL CORNWELL 
III 21  4 

107 DALLAS GUINN 15  3 
108 JERRY WILLIAMS 10  2 
     

     

     OPEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE  C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
80 ANTHONY 

ELAYAN 
5  1 

97 RAUL GUARDADO 10  2 
104 ZACH OWENS 15  3 

     
     

     

     

     

     

     

              TEEN WOMENS FIGURE 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
109 BAILEY BANKSON 5  1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

        MASTERS WOMENS FIGURE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
110 KIMBERLY 

NELSON 
33  7 

111 SARA LAHMAN 25  5 
112 DANA GOODALE 31  6 
113 LINDY 

MCCORMACK 39  8 
114 KIM ZUNIGA 11  2 
115 WANDA COLLINS 5  1 
116 KRISTIN JOHNSON 21  4 
117 ROBIN PARIS DNS   
118 MANDY 

KORTKAMP 14  3 

     

 



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
    MASTERS WOMENS FIGURE  B 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
119 SHANNON 

MICKLE 
28 X  5 

120 MARGIE ANDRIST 10  2 
121 STEPHANIE 

MARION 5  1 
122 DeANNA BASS 18  4 
123 LEA PAAKANEN 17  3 
124 JENNIFER KING 28 X  6 
125 JAMY ADAMS 37  7 

          NOVICE WOMENS FIGURE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
110 KIMBERLY 

NELSON 
30  6 

111 SARA LAHMAN 5  1 
112 DANA GOODALE 24  5 
113 LINDY 

MCCORMACK 33  7 
126 BAILEY TURPIN 16  3 
127 PAMELA LASLEY 10  2 
128 NATASHIA 

GUIDRY 20  4 

            NOVICE WOMENS FIGURE  B     
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
92 MARIKA JONES 5  1 

109 BAILEY BANKSON 32X  6 
117 ROBIN PARIS DNS   
119 SHANNON 

MICKLE 31  5 
120 MARGIE ANDRIST 13X  2 
122 DeANNA BASS 22  4 
123 LEA PAAKANEN 32X  8 
129 MICHELLE 

GARRETT 32X  7 
130 HOLLY BROWN 13X  3 

NOVICE WOMENS FIGURE  C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
89 LAUREN 

BILLINGER 
15  3 

121 STEPHANIE 
MARION 6  1 

131 LAUREN SKINNER 20  4 
132 TESSIE HUNTER 30  6 
133 KATIE CONLON 9  2 
134 MELISSA LANTZ 25  5 

     
     

    OPEN WOMENS FIGURE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
110 KIMBERLY 

NELSON 
44  9 

111 SARA LAHMAN 21  4 
112 DANA GOODALE 40  8 
126 BAILEY TURPIN 24  5 
127 PAMELA LASLEY 34  7 
135 SAHRICKA ENG 12  2 
136 MICHELLE CUTTS 13  3 
137 MORGAN 

ARMBRUSTER 5  1 
138 SKYE KIMBREL 32  6 

OPEN WOMENS FIGURE  B  
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
92 MARIKA JONES 7  1 

116 KRISTIN JOHNSON 36  7 
117 ROBIN PARIS 49  10 
119 SHANNON 

MICKLE 55  11 
120 MARGIE ANDRIST 27  6 
128 NATASHIA 

GUIDRY 46  9 
130 HOLLY BROWN 39  8 
139 STEPHANIE RYAN 19  4 
140 REBECCA GUINN 9  2 
141 TRENNON 

ROARTY 18  3 
142 DANIELLE DILLON 26  5 

     OPEN WOMENS FIGURE  C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
89 LAUREN 

BILLINGER 30  7 
114 KIM ZUNIGA 28  6 
115 WANDA COLLINS 21  4 
118 MANDY 

KORTKAMP 16  3 
121 STEPHANIE 

MARION 
5  1 

124 JENNIFER KING 39  8 
131 LAUREN SKINNER 27  5 
132 TESSIE HUNTER 41  9 
133 KATIE CONLON 10  2 

     

         MASTERS MEN’S PHYSIQUE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
143 MANNY CHAVEZ 20  4 
144 JASON ROBERTS 16  3 
145 CORDEUS 

ANDERSON 6  1 
146 JEROME COTTNER 9  2 
147 JUSTIN 

SCHNIEDERS 26  5 
148 TOMMY THOMAS 

III 28  6 

     

     

     

     

        MASTERS MEN’S PHYSIQUE  B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
149 MARIO 

ALVARADO 9  2 
150 STEVEN STEED 17  3 
151 JIM DUNARD 6  1 
152 RICHARD LABAHN 28  6 
153 DAVID SARABIA 18  4 
154 MICHAEL KIRK 27  5 

     
     
     

     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
          NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE  A 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
99 SETH 

SNODGRASS 25  6 
143 MANNY CHAVEZ 17  3 
149 MARIO 

ALVARADO 22  5 
155 JESSE THOMAS 15  2 
156 GERARDO O. 

PENA 33  7 
157 JUAN AGUILAR 5  1 
158 RYAN MATHEWS 19  4 

          NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE  B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
144 JASON ROBERTS 15  3 
159 JUSTIN THOMAS 19  4 
160 BLAKE 

HEALTWOLE 25  5 
161 JAHMALLE 

MARTIN 5  1 
162 DANIEL FOWLER 12  2 

     

     

            NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE  C    
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
104 ZACH OWENS 10  2 
150 STEVEN STEED 39  8 
163 THOM 

MCCULLOCH 18  4 
164 RYAN WATERS 5  1 
165 JOSH DOWDY 17  3 
166 ADAM HELTON 28  5 
167 JUSTIN 

HARRINGTON 33  7 
168 MARC MARRIOT 29  6 

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE  A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
99 SETH 

SNODGRASS 
39  8 

143 MANNY CHAVEZ 27  6 
152 RICHARD 

LABAHN 
57X  12 

153 DAVID SARABIA 44  9 
155 JESSE THOMAS 36  7 
156 GERARDO O. 

PENA 
48  10 

157 JUAN AGUILAR 6  1 
158 RYAN MATHEWS 23  4 
169 JESSE TORRES 9  2 
170 ZACK HARTNETT 16  3 
171 ANGELO 

HAMPTON 
24  5 

172 ANTWAUN 
LEWIS 

57X  11 

    OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE  B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
144 JASON ROBERTS 30X  6 
145 CORDEUS 

ANDERSON 
5  1 

159 JUSTIN THOMAS 34X  7 
160 BLAKE 

HEALTWOLE 
49  10 

161 JAHMALLE 
MARTIN 

14  3 

162 DANIEL FOWLER 34X  8 
173 ADRIEN 

OUELLETTE 
11  2 

174 ARIC SCHWINDT 21  4 
175 LEON BECKUM 30X  5 
176 JON CRAWFORD 44  9 

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE  C 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
104 ZACH OWENS 28  6 
146 JEROME COTTNER 7  1 
147 JUSTIN 

SCHNIEDERS 
52  10 

151 JIM DUNARD 35  7 
163 THOM 

MCCULLOCH 
41  8 

164 RYAN WATERS 9  2 
165 JOSH DOWDY 42  9 
166 ADAM HELTON 53  11 
168 MARC MARRIOT 58  12 
177 ZACHARY BRYAN 16  3 
178 JUSTIN 

SUTHERLAND 
20  4 

179 BRANDON 
MACKNAIR 

25  5 

              MASTERS BIKINI   A 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
200 JENNIFER HAAKE 16X  3 
201 JENNIFER JONES 31  7 
202 TONYA 

MORGAN 27  5 
203 LINDSAY 

KIETZMANN 30  6 
204 CINDY GILMAN 40  8 
205 LACEY VESS 13  2 
206 BRITTANY 

THIMMESCH 16X  4 
207 LINDSAY 

THOMPSON 6  1 

                       MASTERS BIKINI   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
125 JAMY ADAMS 22  4 
208 HEATHER DAHL 37  7 
209 REAGAN 

CUSSIMANIO 
41  9 

210 MICHELLE 
STEWART 

7  1 

211 MINDY CAMPO 49  10 
212 RACHEL MICKEL 10  2 
213 REBECCA 

YEAGER 
35  6 

214 SHANNON 
BRAND 

39  8 

215 CHRISTAL 
SCHREIBER 

53  11 

216 AMY SNYDER 14  3 
217 KATHERINE 

LUMBARD 
23  5 

         
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
     
     
     
     
     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   A 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
202 TONYA MORGAN 33  7 
210 MICHELLE 

STEWART 14X  3 
218 GABBY URBINA 31  6 
219 JESSICA HOLMAN 48  10 
220 HANNAH 

STROUGH 20  4 
221 KELLI GILLESPIE 5  1 
222 LACI MURDOCK 42  8 
223 BRANDI 

MARLOW 24  5 
224 CASSIDY DeJACO 45  9 
225 ASHLEY BOETTGE 14X  2 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
200 JENNIFER HAAKE 47X  8 
201 JENNIFER JONES 67  13 
230 SHEILA D’ANNA 21  4 
231 ANDREA 

METCALFE 60  12 
232 EVELYN STUMPF 47X  10 
233 KELLIE BECKER  47X  9 
234 ANDREA AMOS 26  5 
235 YESENIA 

THORNTON 8  1 
236 JOURNEY 

MCMAHON 72  15 
237 KELLY CORSO 9  2 
238 AMANDA KARRAS 80  16 
239 PRISTINE 

ALEXANDER 15  3 
240 ANNA KATE 

TILLISON 30  6 
241 MORGAN HOPPER 70  14 
242 RAVEN BROWN 34  7 
243 JESSIE DAVIS 49  11 

     

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI C    
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
205 LACEY VESS 47  10 
212 RACHEL MICKEL 14  3 
250 WHITLEY ZITSCH 38  7 
251 FERRYL LeDUFF 33  6 
252 CAROLYN 

SINGLETERRY 5  1 
253 CHRISTINA 

NORTHUP 39  8 
254 MARTA OTT 22X  4 
255 ELIZABETH 

LAVARING 44  9 
256 BRIDGET COONEY 22X  5 
257 SYDNI WESSELS 12  2 

     
     
     
     
     
     
     

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   D 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
203 LINDSAY 

KIETZMANN 29X  5 
211 MINDY CAMPO 62  13 
214 SHANNON BRAND 50X  11 
215 CHRISTAL 

SCHREIBER 50X  10 
260 HANNAH ALPERS 12  3 
261 HALLEY 

SCHARNHORST 29X  4 
262 ASHLEY KENNEDY 37  7 
263 KARA ROLLINS 11  2 
264 KYLIE JONES 29X  6 
265 KELSEY MICKLE 7  1 
266 KRISTIN OPAT 41  8 
267 LINDSEY 

KUHLMAN 43  9 
268 FRANCES BURNS 61  12 

     

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   E 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
209 REAGAN 

CUSSIMANIO 45  9 
270 KARA COFFEE 39  8 
271 DEENA 

ZIMMERMAN 23  5 
272 MAGGIE CHIU 18  4 
273 CASSANDRA ROSS 9  1 
274 CHELSEA O’NEAL 17  3 
275 KASSIDY BASORE 35  7 
276 AJA JAMES 10  2 
277 COURTNEY 

HOUSE 29  6 
278 KELLY CLARK 50  10 

     
     
     
     

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI   F 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
204 CINDY GILMAN 54  11 
206 BRITTANY 

THIMMESCH 23  4 
208 HEATHER DAHL 46  9 
213 REBECCA 

YEAGER 42  8 
280 KRISTI KLEIST 53  10 
281 JESSICA 

ZABOKRTSKY 5  1 
282 NICOLE 

MURRAY 15  3 
283 SARAH 

DOOLEN-
DRACKET 

35  7 

284 KIMBERLY 
DURBIN 28  6 

285 CALLI 
SCHUMACHER 12  2 

286 DESIREE GIDEO 24  5 

     



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE  6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR PLACEMENTS 
OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   A 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
202 TONYA MORGAN 39  8 
207 LINDSAY 

THOMPSON 24  5 
210 MICHELLE 

STEWART 15  3 
218 GABBY URBINA 36  7 
219 JESSICA HOLMAN 49  10 
220 HANNAH 

STROUGH 19  4 
221 KELLI GILLESPIE 5  1 
222 LACI MURDOCK 45  9 
223 BRANDI 

MARLOW 
32  6 

224 CASSIDY DeJACO 54  11 
225 ASHLEY BOETTGE 12  2 

     
     
     
     
     
     

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   B 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
200 JENNIFER HAAKE 65  13 
201 JENNIFER JONES 74  15 
230 SHEILA D’ANNA 21  4 
231 ANDREA 

METCALFE 69  14 
232 EVELYN STUMPF 52  11 
233 KELLIE BECKER  46  9 
234 ANDREA AMOS 26  5 
235 YESENIA 

THORNTON 8  1 
236 JOURNEY 

MCMAHON 80  17 
237 KELLY CORSO 10  2 
238 AMANDA KARRAS 81  18 
239 PRISTINE 

ALEXANDER 15  3 
240 ANNA KATE 

TILLISON 37  7 
241 MORGAN HOPPER 78  16 
242 RAVEN BROWN 42  8 
243 JESSIE DAVIS 50  10 
300 TARA WALTZ 27  6 
301 GRACE CLARK 55  12 

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI C    
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
212 RACHEL MICKEL 23  5 
216 AMY SNYDER 47  9 
250 WHITLEY ZITSCH 41  8 
251 FERRYL LeDUFF 33  6 
252 CAROLYN 

SINGLETERRY 7  1 
253 CHRISTINA 

NORTHUP 49X  10 
254 MARTA OTT 22  4 
255 ELIZABETH 

LAVARING 49X  11 
256 BRIDGET COONEY 34  7 
257 SYDNI WESSELS 14  3 
302 SIARA STAHL 8  2 

     
     
     
     
     
     

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   D 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
203 LINDSAY 

KIETZMANN 37  7 
211 MINDY CAMPO 41  9 
260 HANNAH ALPERS 14  3 
261 HALLEY 

SCHARNHORST 
30  6 

262 ASHLEY KENNEDY 38  8 
263 KARA ROLLINS 13  2 
264 KYLIE JONES 22X  4 
265 KELSEY MICKLE 22X  5 
303 KAITLYN 

FORRESTER 5  1 
     
     
     
     
     

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   E 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
209 REAGAN 

CUSSIMANIO 49  10 
270 KARA COFFEE 44  9 
271 DEENA 

ZIMMERMAN 27  6 
272 MAGGIE CHIU 18  4 
273 CASSANDRA ROSS 16  3 
274 CHELSEA O’NEAL 25  5 
275 KASSIDY BASORE 41  8 
276 AJA JAMES 10  2 
277 COURTNEY 

HOUSE 35  7 
304 MARIA GARGIULO 5  1 

     
     
     
     

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI   F 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 
208 HEATHER DAHL 43  9 
213 REBECCA 

YEAGER 42  8 
280 KRISTI KLEIST 50  10 
281 JESSICA 

ZABOKRTSKY 
5  1 

282 NICOLE 
MURRAY 17  4 

283 SARAH 
DOOLEN-
DRACKET 

34  7 

284 KIMBERLY 
DURBIN 31  6 

285 CALLI 
SCHUMACHER 14  2 

286 DESIREE GIDEO 24  5 
305 ANDI JONES 15  3 

     
     

 



 
JUDGE#:_________       JUDGE NAME__________________________        DATE   6/10/2017 

COMPETITOR OVERALL PLACEMENTS 
MASTERS MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL 

NOVICE MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

64 35-39 10  2 

66 40-49 5  1 
70 50 + 15  3 

     

#  SCORE  PLACE 

62 LIGHT 20  4 

64 MIDDLE 15  3 

66 LIGHT-HEAVY 10  2 

76 HEAVY 5  1 

  OPEN MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL 

  
 OPEN WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

78 LIGHT 25  5 

63 MIDDLE 20  4 
82 LIGHT-HEAVY 10  2 
76 HEAVY 7  1 

83 SUPER 14  3 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

92  8  2 
93  7  1 

     

NOVICE MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

 
OPEN MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

100  15  3 

72  8  2 
80  7  1 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

100  15  3 

72  8  2 

80  7  1 

 

NOVICE WOMEN’S FIGURE OVERALL 

OPEN WOMEN’S FIGURE OVERALL 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

111 A 15  3 
92 B 10  2 

121 C 5  1 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

137 A 5  1 
92 B 14  3 

121 C 11  2 

NOVICE MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL 

OPEN MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

157 A 6  1 
161 B 9  2 
164 C 15  3 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

157 A 10  2 

145 B 6  1 
146 C 14  3 

NOVICE WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

221 A 16  3 
235 B 12  2 
252 C 6  1 

265 D 24  5 
273 E 18  4 

281 F 28  6 

OPEN WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

221 A 26  5 
235 B 16X  3 
252 C 16X  4 

303 D 5  1 
304 E 12  2 

281 F 28  6 

 
 

#    PLACE 

#76 MOST 
MUSCULAR 

AWARD 

  1 

#93 KIM 
CHIZEVSKY 
EXTREME 

CONDITIONING 
AWARD 

  1 

     

 
 

#  SCORE  PLACE 

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   

X  X   
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